IRV Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Women All Around Finals

Place

Gymnast
1 Peisker Karina
2 Lessel Lilia
3 Kernacs Malena
4 Halwachs Birgit
5 Metz Sarah
6 Pietro Isabel

7 Romijn Sanne

Nation
Germany
Germany
Austria
Austria
Germany
Germany

Netherlands

Straight-line
11.60
10.90
11.20
11.20
11.00
10.45
10.00

spiral
10.20
10.95
11.00
10.70
10.00
11.15
9.30
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Vault Result
8.10 29.90
7.90 29.75
7.45 29.65
7.15 29.05
7.90 28.90
6.25 27.85
6.85 26.15



