



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Women All Around Finals

Place	Gymnast	Nation	Straight-line	Spiral	Vault	Result
1	1 Peisker Karina	Germany	11.60	10.20	8.10	29.90
2	2 Lessel Lilia	Germany	10.90	10.95	7.90	29.75
3	3 Kernacs Malena	Austria	11.20	11.00	7.45	29.65
4	4 Halwachs Birgit	Austria	11.20	10.70	7.15	29.05
Ę	5 Metz Sarah	Germany	11.00	10.00	7.90	28.90
6	6 Pietro Isabel	Germany	10.45	11.15	6.25	27.85
7	7 Romijn Sanne	Netherlands	10.00	9.30	6.85	26.15